* Hagelandse Duivenbond

* Tielt

* M?MIGNIES
* 31 Jongen

29-03-19 * Los : ?%5880
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0 0 0 MIEZEN 2 2
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* Basis’
0.10 0.15 0.25 0.50 1.00 BN POT
2 0 (0 SERIE 31 31 DIVERSEN
1 1 JACPOT
0 ACHTEROP
0 ATO
0 SCH

* Klachten tot : Woensdag 18 h 0478263298

1 ROELANDTS EDDY

2 ROELANDTS EDDY

3 ROELANDTS EDDY

4 ROELANDTS EDDY

5 ROELANDTS EDDY

6 NAULAERTS MAURICE
7 ROELANDTS EDDY

§ NAULAERTS MAURICE
9 NAULAERTS MAURICE
10 NAULAERTS MAURICE
11 ROELANDTS EDDY

AARSCHOT
AARSCHOT
AARSCHOT
AARSCHOT
AARSCHOT
SCHERPEN
AARSCHOT
SCHERPEN
SCHERPEN
SCHERPEN
AARSCHOT

325

115262 BE2077590-19 09.32534 1240.8440
2 BE2077599-19 09.35234 1208.3237
3 BE2077576-19 09.40024 1152.1501
4 BE2077579-19 09.40064 1151.3918
5 BE2077583-19 09.40144 1149.8603
116346 BE2078284-19 09.41220 1147.7738
6 BE2077592-19 09.45254 1093.3253
2 BE2078286-19 09.46290 1092.6217
3 BE2078277-19 09.46300 1092.4507
4 BE2078287-19 09.47270 1082.7920
T BE2104617-19 09.49524 1049.0444

0.30

- 100
- 100
- 100
- 160
- 9,50

1,00

275 -

Geld terug niet tegengezet : SERIE 0,10 0.20 / SERIE 0.15 0.30 / SERIE (.25 0.50 / JACPOT 0.10 0.10 / JACPOT 0.15 0.15 / JACPOT 0.25 0.25 / JACPOT 0.50 0.50 /

NAULAERTS MAURICE 2.00 /



